
On the Table
Iced Water and Garlic Knots

Soup, Plated and Served
French Onion

Main Served Family-style
Cheese Pizza and Vegetable Pizza 

Fettuccine Alfredo
Pasta Arabiatta

Spinach Salad with Sweet Potato, Sunflower Seed and Craisins

ADD 3oz Grilled Salmon Squares (Teriyaki, Blackened or Rosemary Seasoning)
$6 p.p.

Dessert, Plated and Served
Warm Brownie with Ice Cream OR

Lava Cake with Ice Cream 

Beverages
Fountain Soft Drinks, Coffee,

Hot or Iced Tea (select), Water

*Substitutions Available
46 P.P. or $1,000 minimum whichever is higher

For offsite events please contact us for a custom quote
Listed Package

P A C K A G E  P R I C I N G  I S  I N  A D D I T I O N  T O  $ 1 2 5  R O O M  F E E  A N D  2 0 %  G R A T U I T Y
C O N T A C T  U S  A T  F R A N K S 3 R E S T A U R A N T S @ G M A I L . C O M  F O R  M O R E  I N F O

L U N C H / D I N N E R  P A R T Y  R O O M  S A M P L E  M E N U

B E V E R A G E SA D D I T I O N S D E S S E R T S

Choc Chip Cookie W/ ice cream —8 
Fruit Cup  — 5.50

Hot Fudge Sundae —9 
Cheese Cake Slice — 8

Orange Juice — 3
Sodas — 2.50

Milkshakes — 5.30
Selzer Water —2.25 

Smoothies — 4.95

Hot Artichoke Dip with Chips
Nachos

 Mozzarella Sticks
4.50 p.p.



Assorted Wraps (Tuna,
eggsalad, Falafel, grilled veg,

rosemary salmon)
Assorted Pastries

Quinoa Arugula Salad
House Salad

Soup
Fruit Platter

Coffee, tea, water, Sparkling
water

26 PP

Add ons, choose from our full
list of catering platters and

trays. Popular options
include:

Scrambled Eggs 
Tuna Salad
Pancakes

Lox  Platter

Live Cooking Stations
8 pp,

250 minimum per station

Omelets
Scrambled Eggs 

Pancakes
Waffles

B R E A K F A S T / B R U N C H
P A R T Y  R O O M  M E N U S

O P T I O N  2

B E V E R A G E S

D E S I G N  Y O U R  O W N

A D D I T I O N S

O P T I O N  1

D E S S E R T S

Hot Choc Chip Cookie W/ ice cream —8 
Hot Brownie W/Ice Cream  — 8
 Belgian Waffle W/Fixings  — 9

Fruit Cup  — 5.50
Hot Fudge Sundae —9 
Cheese Cake Slice — 8

Orange Juice — 3
Sodas — 2.50

Milkshakes — 5.30
Selzer Water —2.25 

Smoothies — 4.95
Glass of Bubbly -10

Garlic Knots (2) —2.95
Mac n’ Cheese Balls (1) —2.75

French Fries —2.00 p.p.
 Mozzarella Sticks (2) -- 4.50

House Salad — 4.95

Assorted Bagels
Fresh Baked Pastries

(cookies,rugelach,danishes) 
Fruit Platter
Veg Platter

Spreads (Cream Cheese,
Scallion Cream cheese,

Whipped butter)
Coffee

Orange Juice 
Water

26 PP

Add ons, choose from our
full list of catering platters
and trays. Popular options

include:
Scrambled Eggs 

Tuna Salad
Pancakes

Lox Platter 

Live Cooking Stations
8 pp,

250 minimum per station

Omelets
Scrambled Eggs 

Pancakes
Waffles

Choose from our full list of
catering platters and trays to

design your own custom
event!

$800 minimum order

Add a salad bar. Includes:
2 Greens
Quinoa

Assorted Vegetable Toppings
(Select 6 from Group A on our

Salad Bar Menu)
Assorted Homemade
Dressings (choose 3)

Choice of Salmon Flakes or
Feta Cheese

12 pp

Live Cooking Stations
8 pp,

 250 minimum per station

Omelets
Scrambled Eggs 

Pancakes
Waffles

For offsite events please contact us for a custom quote
Listed Package

$ 1 , 0 0 0  F O O D  &  B E V  M I N I M U M  P L U S  $ 1 2 5  R O O M  F E E  A N D  2 0 %  G R A T U I T Y
C O N T A C T  U S  A T  F R A N K S 3 R E S T A U R A N T S @ G M A I L . C O M  F O R  M O R E  I N F O



65
60
140
125
65
25
65
75
65

12" Feeds
10-15

9 x 13", Feeds 9-12

49
49
55
55
49
49
49
49
55
60
30
100
100
25
65
45
40
45
45

Cold Platters

Tuna Platter
Eggsalad Platter
Lox Platter
Salmon (Side) Platter
Crudite Platter w/dip
Vegetable Relish Platter
Fruit Platter
Soup Bucket Feeds 20 (160 oz)
Pastry Platter 

Salad Bowls

Greek
Israeli
Caesar
Spinach Health
Garden Green Salad
Quinoa Arugula Salad

Hot Trays

Mac N Cheese
Cheese Lasagne
Spinach Lasagna
Veg Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Penne Ala Vodka
Pasta Arabiatta
Pasta Marinara
Fettucine Alfredo
Cheese Ravioli
French Fries
Mac N Cheese Balls (30)
Mozz Sticks (35)
Garlic Knots (12)
Scrambled Eggs
French Toast Sticks
Shakshuka
Pancakes (40 Mini)
Savory Breakfast Potatoes

T R A Y / P L A T T E R  C A T E R I N G  M E N U S  T O  G O

P L A T T E R  S I Z E S

B E V E R A G E S

P A C K A G E SI T E M

Option 1 -- Breakfast Box
Yogurt Parfait and Freshly Baked

Muffin
13.95

Min 10 orders
Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Option 2 -- Bagel Box
Bagel, Cream Cheese, Freshly Baked

Muffin, Yogurt Parfait OR Fresh Fruit
Cup (Choose One)

23.95
Min 10 orders

Option 3 -- Lunch Box
Wrap, Caesar Salad, Chips,

Condiments
21

Min 10 orders
Add Second Salad for 4.95

Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Option 4 -- Wrap Platters
Assorted Wraps, Caesar

or Garden Salad
18

Min 10 orders
Add Second Salad for 4.95

Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Option 5 -- Hot Express
Cheese Lasagna or Baked Ziti,

Caesar or Garden Salad and 12 
Garlic Knots

120
Feeds 9-12

Add Soup of the Day for 4.50
Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Coffee Box 24.99
Hot Chocolate Box 24.99
Snapple Iced Teas - 2.95

Assorted Canned & Bottled
Beverages - 3.00

Nantucket Fruit Juices - 2.99

18" Feeds
25-40

120
110

110
45
125

120

80oz Feeds 10-15

60
45
55
70
50
65

36 Piece Cookie and Brownie Platter.                        65

16 Piece Jumbo Chocolate Chunk Cookie Platter.  50

Desserts

C O N T A C T  U S  A T  F R A N K S 3 R E S T A U R A N T S @ G M A I L . C O M  F O R  M O R E  I N F O


