

LUNCH/DINNER PARTY ROOM SAMPLE MENU

On the Table

Iced Water and Garlic Knots

Soup, Plated and Served

French Onion

Main Served Family-style

Cheese Pizza and Vegetable Pizza
Fettuccine Alfredo
Pasta Arabiatta
Spinach Salad with Sweet Potato, Sunflower Seed and Craisins

ADD 3oz Grilled Salmon Squares (Teriyaki, Blackened or Rosemary Seasoning) \$6 p.p.

Dessert, Plated and Served

Warm Brownie with Ice Cream OR
Lava Cake with Ice Cream

Beverages

Fountain Soft Drinks, Coffee, Hot or Iced Tea (select), Water

*Substitutions Available 46 P.P. or \$1,000 minimum whichever is higher

ADDITIONS

Hot Artichoke Dip with Chips Nachos Mozzarella Sticks 4.50 p.p.

DESSERTS

Choc Chip Cookie W/ ice cream —8 Fruit Cup — 5.50 Hot Fudge Sundae —9 Cheese Cake Slice — 8

BEVERAGES

Orange Juice — 3
Sodas — 2.50
Milkshakes — 5.30
Selzer Water —2.25
Smoothies — 4.95



BREAKFAST/BRUNCH PARTY ROOM MENUS

OPTION 1

Assorted Bagels
Fresh Baked Pastries
(cookies,rugelach,danishes)
Fruit Platter
Veg Platter
Spreads (Cream Cheese,
Scallion Cream cheese,
Whipped butter)
Coffee
Orange Juice
Water

26 PP

Add ons, choose from our full list of catering platters and trays. Popular options include: Scrambled Eggs Tuna Salad Pancakes Lox Platter

Live Cooking Stations 8 pp, 250 minimum per station

> Omelets Scrambled Eggs Pancakes Waffles

ADDITIONS

Garlic Knots (2) —2.95
Mac n' Cheese Balls (1) —2.75
French Fries —2.00 p.p.
Mozzarella Sticks (2) — 4.50
House Salad — 4.95

OPTION 2

Assorted Wraps (Tuna,
eggsalad, Falafel, grilled veg,
rosemary salmon)
Assorted Pastries
Quinoa Arugula Salad
House Salad
Soup
Fruit Platter
Coffee, tea, water, Sparkling
water

26 PP

Add ons, choose from our full
list of catering platters and
trays. Popular options
include:
Scrambled Eggs
Tuna Salad
Pancakes
Lox Platter

Live Cooking Stations 8 pp, 250 minimum per station

> Omelets Scrambled Eggs Pancakes Waffles

DESIGN YOUR OWN

Choose from our full list of catering platters and trays to design your own custom event!

\$800 minimum order

Add a salad bar. Includes:
2 Greens
Quinoa
Assorted Vegetable Toppings
(Select 6 from Group A on our
Salad Bar Menu)
Assorted Homemade
Dressings (choose 3)

Choice of Salmon Flakes or Feta Cheese

12 pp

Live Cooking Stations 8 pp, 250 minimum per station

> Omelets Scrambled Eggs Pancakes Waffles

DESSERTS

Hot Choc Chip Cookie W/ ice cream —8

Hot Brownie W/Ice Cream — 8

Belgian Waffle W/Fixings — 9

Fruit Cup — 5.50

Hot Fudge Sundae —9

Cheese Cake Slice — 8

BEVERAGES

Orange Juice — 3
Sodas — 2.50
Milkshakes — 5.30
Selzer Water —2.25
Smoothies — 4.95
Glass of Bubbly -10



TRAY/PLATTER CATERING MENUS TO GO

CONTACT US AT FRANK\$3RESTAURANTS@GMAIL.COM FOR MORE INFO

Ι	Τ	E	M

PLATTER SIZES

Cold Platters	12" Feeds 10-15	18" Feeds 25-40
Tuna Platter	65	120
Eggsalad Platter	60	110
Lox Platter	140	
Salmon (Side) Platter	125	
Crudite Platter w/dip	65	110
Vegetable Relish Platter	25	45
Fruit Platter	65	125
Soup Bucket Feeds 20 (160 oz)	75	
Pastry Platter	65	120

Salad Bowls	80oz Feeds 10-15
Greek	60
Israeli	45
Caesar	55
Spinach Health	70
Garden Green Salad	50
Quinoa Arugula Salad	65

Hot Trays	9 x 13", Feeds 9-12
Mac N Cheese	49
Cheese Lasagne	49
Spinach Lasagna	55
Veg Lasagna	55
Baked Ziti	49
Penne Ala Vodka	49
Pasta Arabiatta	49
Pasta Marinara	49
Fettucine Alfredo	55
Cheese Ravioli	60
French Fries	30
Mac N Cheese Balls (30)	100
Mozz Sticks (35)	100
Garlic Knots (12)	25
Scrambled Eggs	65
French Toast Sticks	45
Shakshuka	40
Pancakes (40 Mini)	45
Savory Breakfast Potatoes	45

Desserts

36 Piece Cookie and Brownie Platter.

65

16 Piece Jumbo Chocolate Chunk Cookie Platter. 50

PACKAGES

Option 1 -- Breakfast Box

Yogurt Parfait and Freshly Baked Muffin 13.95 Min 10 orders Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Option 2 -- Bagel Box

Bagel, Cream Cheese, Freshly Baked Muffin, Yogurt Parfait OR Fresh Fruit Cup (Choose One) 23.95 Min 10 orders

Option 3 -- Lunch Box

Wrap, Caesar Salad, Chips,
Condiments
21
Min 10 orders
Add Second Salad for 4.95
Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Option 4 -- Wrap Platters

Assorted Wraps, Caesar or Garden Salad 18 Min 10 orders Add Second Salad for 4.95 Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

Option 5 -- Hot Express

Cheese Lasagna or Baked Ziti,
Caesar or Garden Salad and 12
Garlic Knots
120
Feeds 9-12
Add Soup of the Day for 4.50
Add a Fresh Fruit Cup for 4.95

BEVERAGES

Coffee Box 24.99
Hot Chocolate Box 24.99
Snapple Iced Teas - 2.95
Assorted Canned & Bottled
Beverages - 3.00
Nantucket Fruit Juices - 2.99